Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson

Central Community College # 0001
Salesperson Examination
National and State Examination

10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

School First Time

Nebraska First Time

Total Number Tested
Total Number Passed
Total Number Failed

First Time Examinees

5
2 40%
3 60%

School Mean Nebraska Mean

119
63 53%
56 47%

Number of Items

. Agency Relationships and Contracts

. Real Property Ownership / Interest

. Finance

. Real Property

. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental)
. Property Management

. Real Estate Calculations

National Total

State Total

~N OO A WN =

1/2/2018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson

20.0 21.0
7.0 8.0
8.0 9.0
9.0 9.0
7.0 7.0
5.0 5.0
8.0 9.0

68.2 71.5

37.8 39.4

For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that Is priviteged or otherwise protected from disclosure
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Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Jmsk Corp # 0002

Salesperson Examination
National and State Examination

School First Time

Nebraska First Time

Total Number Tested
Total Number Passed
Total Number Failed

First Time Examinees

8
3 38%
5 63%

School Mean Nebraska Mean

119
63 53%
56 47%

Number of Items

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts

. Real Property Ownership / Interest

. Finance

. Real Property

. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental)
. Property Management

. Real Estate Calculations

National Total

State Total

N o s WN

1/2/2018 at 9:34.05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally defivered. May contain inf

ion that is privi

or otherwis

17.0 21.0
7.0 8.0
7.0 9.0

10.0 9.0
6.0 7.0
5.0 5.0
8.0 9.0

63.8 71.5

40.0 39.4

protected from disclosure
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Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Larabee School Of Real Estate & Insurance # 0007

Salesperson Examination

National and State Examination School First Time Nebraska First Time
Total Number Tested 8 119
Total Number Passed 6 75% 63 53%
Total Number Failed 2 25% 56 47%
First Time Examinees School Mean  Nebraska Mean Number of Items

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts 21.0 21.0 28

2. Real Property Ownership / Interest 9.0 8.0 13

3. Finance 9.0 9.0 14

4. Real Property 10.0 9.0 14

5. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental) 8.0 7.0 10

6. Property Management 6.0 5.0 8

7. Real Estate Calculations 10.0 9.0 13

National Total 76.0 71.5 100

State Total 41.3 39.4 50

1/2/2018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure



Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Metropolitan Community College # 0009
Salesperson Examination

National and State Examination School First Time Nebraska First Time
Total Number Tested 4 119
Total Number Passed 0 0% 63 53%
Total Number Failed 4 100% 56 47%
First Time Examinees School Mean Nebraska Mean Number of Items

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts 20.0 21.0 28

2. Real Property Ownership / Interest 6.0 8.0 13

3. Finance 8.0 9.0 14

4. Real Property 6.0 9.0 14

5. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental) 6.0 7.0 10

6. Property Management 5.0 5.0 8

7. Real Estate Calculations 8.0 9.0 13

National Total 63.0 71.5 100

State Total 31.8 394 50

1/2/2018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure



Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Randall School Of Real Estate # 0017
Salesperson Examination

National and State Examination School First Time Nebraska First Time
Total Number Tested 48 119
Total Number Passed 28 58% 63 53%
Total Number Failed 20 42% 56 47%
First Time Examinees School Mean  Nebraska Mean Number of ltems

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts 21.0 21.0 28

2. Real Property Ownership / Interest 8.0 8.0 13

3. Finance 9.0 9.0 14

4. Real Property 9.0 9.0 14

5. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental) 7.0 7.0 10

6. Property Management 5.0 5.0 8

7. Real Estate Calculations 9.0 9.0 13

National Total 72.0 71.5 100

State Total 40.1 39.4 50

1/2/2018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that is priviteged or otherwise protected from disclosure



Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Univeristy Of Nebraska - Omaha # 0025
Salesperson Examination

National and State Examination School First Time Nebraska First Time
Total Number Tested 1 119
Total Number Passed 0 0% 63 53%
Total Number Failed 1 100% 56 47%
First Time Examinees School Mean  Nebraska Mean Number of Items

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts 23.0 21.0 28

2. Real Property Ownership / Interest 3.0 8.0 13

3. Finance 6.0 9.0 14

4. Real Property 5.0 9.0 14

5. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental) 6.0 7.0 10

6. Property Management 4.0 5.0 8

7. Real Estate Calculations 8.0 9.0 13

National Total 55.0 71.5 100

State Total 30.0 39.4 50

1/2/2018 at 9:34.05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally delivered, May contain information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure



Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Reesults Coaching # 0031
Salesperson Examination
National and State Examination

School First Time

Nebraska First Time

Total Number Tested
Total Number Passed
Total Number Failed

First Time Examinees

7
1 14%
6 86%

School Mean Nebraska Mean

119
63 53%
56 47%

Number of Items

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts

. Real Property Ownership / Interest

. Finance

. Real Property

. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental)
. Property Management

~N O O b WDN

. Real Estate Calculations
National Total
State Total

1722018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - Schoot Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain info

ion that is privile

d or otherwise p

20.0 21.0
6.0 8.0
8.0 9.0
9.0 9.0
7.0 7.0
5.0 5.0
9.0 9.0

66.6 71.5

35.0 39.4

from disclosure
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50



Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Van Education Center # 0032
Salesperson Examination
National and State Examination

School First Time

Nebraska First Time

Total Number Tested
Total Number Passed
Total Number Failed

First Time Examinees

1

School Mean

6
8 50%
8 50%

Nebraska Mean

119
63 53%
56 47%

Number of Items

. Agency Relationships and Contracts

. Real Property Ownership / Interest

. Finance

. Real Property

. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental)
. Property Management

. Real Estate Calculations

National Total

State Total

~N OO A WN =

1/2/2018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson

21.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
10.0

73.7

40.5

For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure

21.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
715

39.4
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Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

Van Ed/Larabee School Of Real Estate # 0033
Salesperson Examination

National and State Examination School First Time Nebraska First Time
Total Number Tested 7 119
Total Number Passed 571% 63 53%
Total Number Failed 2 29% 56 47%
First Time Examinees School Mean  Nebraska Mean Number of ltems

1. Agency Relationships and Contracts 20.0 21.0 28

2. Real Property Ownership / Interest 9.0 8.0 13

3. Finance 10.0 9.0 14

4. Real Property 10.0 9.0 14

5. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental) 8.0 7.0 10

6. Property Management 5.0 5.0 8

7. Real Estate Calculations 11.0 9.0 13

National Total 76.6 71.5 100

State Total 39.1 39.4 50

1/2/2018 at 9:34.05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson
For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure



Nebraska Real Estate - School Summary - Salesperson

Multiple Schools # 4444
Salesperson Examination
National and State Examination

10/16/2017 through 12/31/2017

School First Time

Nebraska First Time

Total Number Tested
Total Number Passed
Total Number Failed

First Time Examinees

14
9 64%
5 36%

School Mean Nebraska Mean

119
63 53%
56 47%

Number of Items

. Agency Relationships and Contracts

. Real Property Ownership / Interest

. Finance

. Real Property

. Marketing Regulations (Purchase and Rental)
. Property Management

. Real Estate Calculations

National Total

State Total

N O O WON -

1/2/2018 at 9:34:05 AM
Nebraska Real Estate - Schoo! Summary - Salesperson

21.0 21.0
8.0 8.0
9.0 9.0
10.0 9.0
8.0 7.0
5.0 5.0
10.0 9.0
74.0 71.5
40.1 39.4

For the person or entity to whom originally delivered. May contain information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure

28
13
14
14
10
8
13
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50



